
2001-02 Schedule 
MEN’S 

Opponent 
Nike Elite (Exh.) 
Hungary (Exh.) 
at Chaminade (Div. II) [ESPN] 
Duke/Seton Hall [ESPN] 
TBA [ESPN] 
East Tennessee State 
at Wofford 
Colorado State 
Providence [FoxSports] 
Georgetown [ESPN] 
at Clemson [FoxSports] 
South Carolina State 
The Citadel 
Charleston Southern 
Mercer 
Al FLORIDA [JP 5P0RISJ 
KENTUCKY [JP SPORTS] 
AT ARKANSAS 
VANDERBILT 
ATTENNESSEE [JP SPORTS] 
AT OLE MISS [JP SPORTS] 
GEORGIA 
AT KENTUCKY [JP SPORTS] 
FLORIDA [ESPN2] 
TENNESSEE [FoxSports] 
ALABAMA 
ATVANDERBILT [FoxSports] 
LSU 
AT AUBURN 
AT GEORGIA 
MISSISSIPPI STATE 

Date 
Nov. 3 
Nov. 14 
Nov. 19 
Nov. 20 
Nov. 2 
Nov. 26 
Nov. 28 
Dec. 1 

Dec. 3 
Dec. 6 
Dec. 8 
Dec. 18 
Dec. 20 
Dec. 28 
Dec. 30 
jail. □ 

Jan. 12 
Jan. 16 
Jan. 19 
Jan. 23 
Jan. 26 
Jan. 30 
Feb. 2 
Feb. 5 
Feb. 9 
Feb. 13 
Feb. 16 
Feb. 20 
Feb. 23 
Feb. 27 
Mar. 2 

Location 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Lahaina, Hawaii 
Lahaina, Hawaii 
Lahaina, Hawaii 
Columbia 
Spartanburg, S.C. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Clemson, S.C. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
uamcovmc, na. 

Columbia 
Fayetteville, Ark. 

Columbia 
Knoxville, Tenn. 
Oxford, Miss. 
Columbia 
Lexington, Ky. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Nashville,Tenn. 
Columbia 
Auburn, Al. 
Athens, Ga. 
Columbia 

Time 
7:30 p.m. 

\ 7:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
TBA 

| TBA 

7:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

i 7:00 p.m. 
| 8:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
k __ 

1UUI 

1:00 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

WOMEN’S 
Opponent 
Furman 
Louisiana-Lafayette 
Missouri 
TBA 

: at Ciemson 
Duquesne 
Syracuse 
Temple 
Wofford 
Coastal Carolina 
North Carolina 
Charlotte 
ri ~ ̂  AOM 

VANDERBILT 
AT MISSISSIPPI STATE 
AT GEORGIA 
ARKANSAS 
TENNESSEE 
KENTUCKY [FoxSports] 
AT ARKANSAS 
AT FLORIDA 
GEORGIA 
AT KENTUCKY 
ALABAMA 
ATLSU 
AT AUBURN 
OLE MISS 

Date 
Nov. 16 
Nov 18 
Nov 24 
Nov 25 
Nov 28 
Nov 30 
Dec. 2 
Dec. 4 
Dec. 8 
Dec. 18 
Dec. 20 
Dec. 28 
Dec. 30 
Jan. 3 
Jan. 6 
Jan. 10 
Jan. 13 
Jan. 17 
Jan. 20 
Jan. 27 
Feb. 3 
Feb. 7 

Feb. 10 
Feb. 14 
Feb. 17 
Feb. 21 
Feb. 24 

Location 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Durham, N.C. 
Durham, N.C. 
Clemson, S.C. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Myrtle Beach, S.C. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
umjmDia 

Starkville, Miss. 
Athens, Ga. 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Columbia 
Fayetteville, Ark. 

Gainesville, Fla. 
Columbia 
Lexington, Ky. 
Columbia 
Baton Rouge, La. 
Auburn, Ala. 
Columbia 

Time 
7 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
Noon 
TBA 
TBA 
7 p.m. 
2 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
2 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
3 p.m. 
7 p.m. 

2-p.m. 
7 p.m. 
3 p.m. 
3 p.m. 
4 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
2 p.m. 
7 p.m. 
3 p.m. 
8 p.m. 
2 p.m. 

■zama&'xm 


