2001-02 Schedule

MEN'S

Date

Nov. 3

Nov. 14

Nov. 19

Nov. 20

Nov. 2

Nov. 26

Nov. 28

Dec. 1

Dec. 3

Dec. 6

Dec. 8

Dec. 18

Dec. 20

Dec. 28

Dec. 30

Jan. 5

Jan. 12

Jan. 16

Jan. 19

Jan. 23

Jan. 26

Jan. 30

Feb. 2

Feb. 5

Feb. 9

Feb. 13

Feb. 16 Feb. 20

Feb. 23

Feb. 27

Mar. 2

Opponent Nike Elite (Exh.) Hungary (Exh.) at Chaminade (Div. II) [ESPN] Duke/Seton Hall [ESPN] TBA [ESPN] East Tennessee State at Wofford Colorado State Providence [FoxSports] Georgetown [ESPN] at Clemson [FoxSports] South Carolina State The Citadel Charleston Southern Mercer AT FLORIDA [JP SPORTS] KENTUCKY [JP SPORTS] **AT ARKANSAS VANDERBILT** ATTENNESSEE [JP SPORTS] AT OLE MISS [JP SPORTS] GEORGIA AT KENTUCKY [JP SPORTS] FLORIDA [ESPN2] TENNESSEE [FoxSports] ALABAMA AT VANDERBILT [FoxSports] AT AUBURN AT GEORGIA MISSISSIPPI STATE

	-
Location	Time
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Lahaina, Hawaii	2:00 p.m
Lahaina, Hawaii	TBA
Lahaina, Hawaii	TBA
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Spartanburg, S.C.	7:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Columbia	7:00 p.m
Columbia	7:00 p.m
Clemson, S.C.	8:00 p.m
Columbia	8:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Columbia	8:00 p.m
Columbia	3:00 p.m
Gainesville, Fla.	Noon
Columbia	1:00 p.m
Fayetteville, Ark.	8:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Knoxville, Tenn.	8:00 p.m
Oxford, Miss.	1:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Lexington, Ky.	1:00 p.m
Columbia	7:00 p.m
Columbia	7:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Nashville, Tenn:	5:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m
Auburn, Al.	2:00 p.m
Athens, Ga.	7:00 p.m
Columbia	7:30 p.m

THE STATE OF THE S



WOMEN'S

Opponent Furman	Date Nov. 16	Location Columbia	Time 7 p.m.
Louisiana-Lafayette	Nov. 18	Columbia	7 p.m.
Missouri	Nov. 24	Durham, N.C.	Noon
TBA	Nov. 25	Durham, N.C.	TBA
at Clemson	Nov. 28	Clemson, S.C.	TBA
Duquesne	Nov. 30	Columbia Columbia	7 p.m.
Syracuse	Dec. 2	Columbia	-
	Dec. 4	Columbia	2 p.m.
Temple			7.p.m.
Wofford	Dec. 8	Columbia	2 p.m.
Coastal Carolina	Dec. 18	Columbia	5:30 p.m.
North Carolina	Dec. 20	Myrtle Beach, S.C.	7 p.m.
Charlotte	Dec. 28	Columbia	5:30 p.m.
Florida A&M	Dec. 30	Columbia	5:30 p.m.
VANDERBILT	Jan. 3	Columbia	7 p.m.
AT MISSISSIPPI STATE	Jan. 6	Starkville, Miss.	3 p.m.
AT GEORGIA	Jan. 10	Athens, Ga.	7 p.m.
ARKANSAS	Jan. 13	Columbia	2-p.m.
TENNESSEE	Jan. 17	Columbia	7 p.m.
KENTUCKY [FoxSports]	Jan. 20	Columbia	3 p.m.
ATARKANSAS	Jan. 27	Fayetteville, Ark.	3 p.m.
AT FLORIDA	Feb. 3	Gainesville, Fla.	4 p.m.
GEORGIA	Feb. 7	Columbia	7 p.m.
AT KENTUCKY	Feb. 10	Lexington, Ky.	2 p.m.
ALABAMA	Feb. 14	Columbia	7 p.m.
AT LSU	Feb. 17	Baton Rouge, La.	3 p.m.
AT AUBURN	Feb. 21	Auburn, Ala.	8 p.m.
OLE MISS	Feb. 24	Columbia	2 p.m.

